Giovanissimi provinciali 2003 stagione 2016/2017
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Voluntas
Erbusco
Altosebino
Concesio
Castelmella
Botticino
Breno
Lograto
Valtrompia
Cellatica
Gussago
Chiari
Collebeato

P.ti
31
29
26
23
20
19
17
15
13
11
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Gf
45
50
48
28
20
29
21
25
18
20
19
13
18

Gs
16
12
15
25
29
19
17
26
23
29
52
42
49



